)

3)

4)

9)

b)

1)

8)

9)

10

Choose the correct WH WORD.

IS YOUR NAME?

JULOY

ARE YOU FROM?
IS SHE? IS SHE YOUR MOTHER?

IS YOUR FAVOURITE BAND?

IS HER BIRTHDAY?

IS YOUR BEST FRIEND?-MARIA IS MY BEST FRIEND.
D0 YOU PREFER: HISTORY TR ENGLISH?
ARE YOU CRYING?

IS YOUR FAVOURITE COLOUR?

IS YOUR FAVOURITE FOOD:PIZZA OR PASTA?




